
 

  

 Equestrian Victoria Official Course Designer list 2019  

Official 

Name 

Official 

Surname 
Suburb State Email Phone Level 

Jessica Bertram CHILTERN NSW ceejaypark@bigpond.com 0412 397 716 Course Designer - EA Level 1 

Ian Chalmers FISH CREEK VIC ianc@tpg.com.au 0427 871 415 Course Designer - EA Level 1 

Kirstin Coote YARRA GLEN VIC kircoo@melbourne.vic.gov.au 0412 250 457 Course Designer - EA Level 1 

Bruce  Harding BALLIANG VIC southercrossfloats@bigpond.com 0419 344 200 Course Designer – EA level 1 

Robert Leishman COBDEN VIC reception@equestrianvictoria.com.au 0447 053 855 Course Designer - EA Level 1 

Nina Lewis  GLENROWAN VIC little.fish9@bigpond.com 0419 513 788 Course Designer – EA Level 1 

Gregory Mason NUMURKAH VIC gregory.mason@hotmail.com 0409 413 161 Course Designer - EA Level 1 

Ruth McCrae SANDFORD VIC jackmac1803@gmail.com 0439 555 178 Course Designer - EA Level 1 

Russell Morrison KARDELLA SOUTH VIC rusty_morrison@yahoo.com 0417 845 312 Course Designer - EA Level 1 

Patrick Ryan WARRNAMBOOL VIC patryan_cn@outlook.com 0429 610 138 Course Designer - EA Level 1 

Christine Stephens SHADY CREEK VIC shadycreekph@bigpond.com 0427 813 433 Course Designer - EA Level 1 

Joanne Stubbs NEWHAM VIC stubbs.joanne@gmail.com 0412 903 388 Course Designer - EA Level 1 

Ronald Waddell BENALLA VIC arwaddell@iinet.net.au 0407 949 488 Course Designer - EA Level 1 

   

Timothy Haworth MORTLAKE VIC jingellah@bigpond.com.au 0408 102 895 Course Designer - EA Level 2 

Roger Lees TALLANGATTA VIC rogerdlees@gmail.com 0427 712 297 Course Designer - EA Level 2 

Peggy Mills HARCOURT VIC pegmills1@bigpond.com 0419 902 400 Course Designer - EA Level 2 

Bruce Milne SEVILLE VIC bevbruce.m@gmail.com 0407 680 938 Course Designer - EA Level 2 

Jennifer Muir ARTHURS CREEK VIC jm.muir@bigpond.com 0419 312 931 Course Designer - EA Level 2 

 

Barry Roycroft CAMPERDOWN VIC blroycroft@bigpond.com 0408 925 335 Course Designer - EA Level 2 
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Garry Baxter YELLINGBO VIC taltanptyltd@bigpond.com 0418 395 613 Course Designer - EA Level 3 

Kenneth Felmingham INVERGORDON VIC ken@lkfcontracting.com.au 0419516515 Course Designer - EA Level 3 

Brian  Lavery BLACKBURN SOUTH VIC briandlavery@bigpond.com 0409 028 557 Course Designer – EA Level 3 

Leeson Sirett COLBINABBIN VIC leesoncornella@gmail.com 0449 944 149 Course Designer - EA Level 3 

Gregory Stephens SHADY CREEK VIC shadycreekph@bigpond.com 0428 321 525 Course Designer - EA Level 3 

Paul Williams TONIMBUK VIC pjwilliams@skymesh.com.au 0427 298 557 Course Designer - EA Level 3 

John Wootten INDENTED HEADS VIC jcwootten@bigpond.com 0407304588 Course Designer - EA Level 3 

      

Mark Brennan FLOWERDALE VIC fmbrennan@activ8.net.au 0407 357 714 Course Designer - FEI Level 1 (N) 

      

Gavin Chester STRATFORD VIC gmchester@outlook.com 0418 517 423 Course Designer - FEI Level 3 (I) 

  

 


